© 2009 ... 2018 Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler Group products are
protected by various intellectual property rights. For more details visit www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/12
Force

Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler Group products are
protected by various intellectual property rights. For more details visit www.kistler.com
Ordering key	 Type/Art. No.
•	 Multicomponent dynamometer	 9129AA
up to 10 kN, cover plate 90x105 mm
Accessories included:
– Mounting screws M6x35 (8 items)	 65012770
•	 	Machine adapter with straight shank	 9129AB30
ø30 mm for disk-type turret with
VDI tool holding fixture,
DIN 69880-30x55 for Type 9129AA
•	 Machine adapter with straight shank 	 9129AB40
ø40 mm for disk-type turret with
VDI tool holding fixture,
DIN 69880-40x63 for Type 9129AA
•	 	Machine adapter with straight shank	 9129AB50
ø50 mm for disk-type turret with
VDI tool holding fixture,
DIN 69880-50x78 for Type 9129AA
•	 	Machine adapter with Capto C5 for	 9129AC5
disk-type turret with Coromant Capto
clamping unit for Type 9129AA
•	 	Machine adapter with Capto C6 for	 9129AC6
disk-type turret with Coromant Capto
clamping unit for Type 9129AA
•	 Machine adapter with Capto C8 for disk-	 9129AC8
type turret with Coromant Capto clamping
unit for Type 9129AA
•	 	Machine adapter with clamping wedge 	 9129AD0,75
¾"x1½" for disk-type turret with
direct tool holding fixture for Type 9129AA
•	 	Machine adapter with clamping wedge 	 9129AD1
1"x2" for disk-type turret with
direct tool holding fixture for Type 9129AA
•	 	Machine adapter with clamping wedge 	 9129AD20
20x40 mm for disk-type turret with
direct tool holding fixture for Type 9129AA
•	 	Machine adapter with clamping wedge 	 9129AD25
25x50 mm for disk-type turret with
direct tool holding fixture for Type 9129AA
•	 	Tool holder for lathe chisel 	 9129AE0,75
¾"x¾" for axially mounted
dynamometer for Type 9129AA
Accessories included:
– Hex socket head 	 65013776
   cap screw M6x22 (10 items)
– Swarf shield 20	 65006803
•	 	Tool holder for lathe chisel 	 9129AE1
1"x1" for axially mounted
dynamometer for Type 9129AA
Accessories included:
– Hex socket head 	 65013777
   cap screw M6x30 (10 items)
– Swarf shield 25	 65006804
•	 	Tool holder for lathe chisel 	 9129AE20
20x20 mm for axially mounted
dynamometer for Type 9129AA
Accessories included:
– Hex socket head 	 65013776
   cap screw M6x22 (10 items)
– Swarf shield 20	 65006803
•	 	Tool holder for lathe chisel 	 9129AE25
25x25 mm for axially mounted
dynamometer for Type 9129AA
Accessories included:
– Hex socket head 	 65013777
   cap screw M6x30 (10 items)
– Swarf shield 25	 65006804
•	 	Tool holder for boring bars	 9129AF40
up to ø40 mm for radially mounted
dynamometer for Type 9129AA
Accessories included:
– Hex socket head 	 65013776